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Fax No.: +632 8526 6364 

Email: info@skynettravel.ph 

Website: www.skynettravel.ph 

SKYNET TRAVEL CORPORATION 
Address: GF & 2F TSE & Sons Bldg., 1743 A. Mabini St., Malate Manila 

Tel No.: +632 8400 0509 to 10 / 8521 7596 

Mobile No.: +63 9081462919 / +63 9159397681 

HONG KONG FREE & EASY 
LAND ARRANGEMENT | MINIMUM 2 PERSONS 

HOTEL VALIDITY 
3DAYS/2NIGHTS 4DAYS/3NIGHTS 

EXTRA NIGHT 
(NO B-FAST) 

ROOM/NIGHT 

ADDITIONAL 
B-FAST 

HOTEL 
PEAK DAYS 

SURCHARGE 
Twin/ 
Triple Single Twin/ 

Triple 
Single Twin/Single Person/Day Room/Night 

WINLAND 800 HOTEL 
Formerly known as Mexan Harbour Hotel 
No Weekend Surcharge 

03-31 DEC 
01JAN-14MAR 

15-31MAR 

103 
88 
103 

206 
176 
206 

120 
103 
125 

240 
206 
250 

63 
50 
65 

N/A 
DEC 24-25 add $9 
DEC 31 add $9 
JAN 25-29 add $46 

O HOTEL (Outside Breakfast) 
Small Budget City Hotel 
No Weekend & No Peak Days Surcharge 

03-31 DEC 128 256 159 318 92 N/A NIL 

SILKA SEAVIEW (Hotel BBF) 
SILKA WEST KOWLOON (Hotel 
BBF) 

03DEC-01JAN 
02JAN-31MAR 

118 
103 

236 
206 

148 
123 

296 
246 

85 
68 

INCL 

DEC 23 add $30 
DEC 24-25 add $75 
DEC 26-27 add $20 
DEC 28-29 add $75 
DEC 30-31 add $100 
JAN 1 add $70 

SILKA FAR EAST 
(Hotel BBF) 

03DEC-01JAN 
02JAN-31MAR 

125 
103 

250 
206 

158 
123 

316 
246 

93 
68 

INCL 

DEC 23 add $30 
DEC 24-25 add $75 
DEC 26-27 add $20 
DEC 28-29 add $75 
DEC 30-31 add $100 
JAN 1 add $70 

SILKA TSUEN WAN 03DEC-01JAN 
02JAN-31MAR 

133 
126 

266 
253 

169 
160 

338 
320 

95 
88 15 

DEC 24-29 add $30 
DEC30-JAN1 add $55 
JAN 26-29 add $65 

BEST WESTERN CAUSEWAY BAY 
(HK) (No outside breakfast) 
BEST WESTERN PLUS KOWLOON 

03-14 DEC 
15DEC-04JAN 

135 
130 

270 
260 

173 
166 

346 
333 

98 
93 

15 
 

15 

DEC 22-25 add $90 
DEC 27-29 add $90 
DEC 30 add $160 
JAN 1 add $160 

METROPARK HOTEL MONGKOK 
BEST WESTERN GRAND 
REGAL ORIENTAL 
TRAVELODGE KOWLOON (Hotel BF) 

03-31 DEC 133 266 168 336 93 

18 
15 
18 
 

DEC 23-29 add $40 
DEC 30-31 add $65 

HOTEL MK 
(Standard room with windows) 
No Weekend Surcharge 

03-31 DEC 148 296 188 376 110  DEC 24-26 add $50 
DEC 31 add $50 

CITYVIEW HOTEL 
IMPERIAL HOTEL 

03-31 DEC 158 316 206 413 119 19 
19 

DEC 31 add $85 

KIMBERLY HOTEL 03DEC-05JAN 180 360 243 486 143 19 

DEC 6-7 add $40 
DEC 13-14 add $40 
DEC 20-23 add $40 
DEC 24-29 add $65 
DEC 30 add $150 
DEC 31 add $225 
JAN 1 add $65 

GUANGDONG HOTEL 
EATON SMART 

03DEC-01JAN 195 390 275 550 156 20 DEC 23-31 add $65 

REGAL KOWLOON 
ROYAL PACIFIC HOTEL (Wing side) 
PANORAMA HOTEL 
KOWLOON HOTEL 

03DEC-01JAN 220 440 313 626 180 

23 
23 
23 
23 

DEC 23-31 add $70 

HOLIDAY INN GOLDEN MILE 
ROYAL PACIFIC TOWER 

03DEC-01JAN 239 478 343 686 203 25 DEC 23-31 add $70 

MARCO POLO PRINCE / 
GATEWAY / HONG KONG 

03DEC-01JAN 265 530 383 766 220 33 DEC 23-31 add $75 

 

 NOTE 
 No outside breakfast for hotels in Hong Kong side. 

 
WEEKEND SURCHARGE (Friday and Saturday) 
 USD10 per person per night 

 
MANDATORY TIPPING (After Hong Kong City Tour) 
 HKD50 per person 

INCLUSIONS 
 Hotel Accommodation with daily breakfast 
 Roundtrip Airport – Hotel – Airport Transfers 
 Hong Kong Complimentary Half Day City Tour 

 
SNEAK-IN RATE (Adult or Child same rate) 
 USD45 per person for 3Days/2Nights 
 USD50 per person for 4Days/3Nights 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

BOOKING CONDITIONS 
 

 Daily seat-in-coach transfer services from Airport to Hotel starts from 9:30AM – 11:00PM and Hotel to Airport starts from 7:00AM – 
7:00PM only. 

 Any flights arrive after 11PM (please note that maximum time of waiting is only 1.5hrs soon after the plane landed and this is based 
to the normal scheduled arrival flight time, but there will be no more pick up/transfer service and no refund from us if the flight 
delays more than 2hrs from the normal scheduled arrival flight time). 

OPTIONAL TOURS (Child 3 – 11 years old) 

Hong Kong Disneyland Tour 
 USD106 per adult | USD95 per child 
 Round trip hotel transfers 
 

Lantau Island Tour 
 USD85 per adult | USD70 per child 
 Ngong Ping Cable Car & Po Lin Monastery 
 Without lunch 
 Minimum 5 persons 
 

Macau Day Tour 
 USD105 per adult | USD95 per child 
 2 way ferry ticket 
 Round trip hotel transfers 
 Lunch included 
 Compulsory tipping HK$50 per person after tour 
 

Macau Day Tour via the HZM Bridge 
 USD120 per adult | USD110 per child 
 1 way transfer by bus via the new bridge + one 

way return ferry ticket 
 Round trip hotel transfers 
 Lunch included 
 Compulsory tipping HK$50 per person after tour 

Ocean Park Tour 
 USD65 per adult | USD55 per child 
 Round trip hotel transfers 
 

Shenzhen Day Tour 
 USD55 per adult | USD45 per child 
 1 way train ticket included 
 Without lunch 
 Transfer back to hotel on your own 
 Minimum 2 adult Philippine passport holders required 
 

The Pearl of Orient Night Tour 
 USD62 per adult | USD58 per child 
 1 way Peak Tram ride to the top of the peak 
 Entrance ticket to Sky Terrace, the highest look-out 

point from the peak 
 Entrance ticket to Madame Tussauds Wax Museum 
 Before tour end, transfer to the biggest night market 

for free time shopping. Transfer back to hotel on your 
own. 

 Minimum 10 persons 

Airport to Hotel vice versa 
 Seat-In-Coach USD13 per person 
 Private Coach USD175 
 Private Deluxe Van USD95 

Hotel to Hong Kong Disneyland 
 Private Coach USD175 
 Private Deluxe Van USD95 

Hotel to Ocean Park or Ferry Terminal 
 Private Coach USD175 
 Private Deluxe Van USD95 

TOUR ITINERARY 
 

DAY 01 MANILA – HONG KONG 
 Arrive at Hong Kong International Airport. Meet and transfer to hotel for check-in. Free time for own leisure. Overnight at hotel. 

 

DAY 02 HONG KONG HALF DAY CITY TOUR (B) 
 After breakfast, enjoy whole day free time or join to complimentary Hong Kong Half Day City Tour.  
 Visit Avenue Stars, Aberdeen Fishing Village, drive pass by the Mid-levels of Victoria Peak, Jewelry Factory and Souvenir Store. 

Tour end at Tsimshatsui for free time. Back to hotel on your own. Overnight. 
 

DAY 03 FREE TIME / DEPARTURE (B) 
 For 3Days/2Nights: After breakfast, free time until transfer to Hong Kong International Airport for your departure back to 

Manila. 
 For 4Days/3Nights: After breakfast, enjoy whole day free time. Overnight at hotel. 

 

DAY 04 HONG KONG - MANILA (B) 
 After breakfast, free time until transfer to airport for your departure back to Manila. 



 
REMARKS 

 

 Rates are quoted in U.S. Dollars on per person basis. 
 Rates are subject to change without prior notice. 
 Rates are not valid during Black-out Dates, Conventions, Special Events and Peak Periods. 
 Rooms are subject to availability. 
 Guest are protected with a similar class hotel due to conditions or situations beyond our control except caused 

by natural calamity. 
 Non-refundable for any unused Tours, Meal or other services. 
 Child Travelling with no Parents must apply DSWD Travel Clearance. 
 Travel Insurance is highly recommended. 
 Surcharge for Non-Philippine Passport Holders USD40 per person. 
 Passport must be valid 6 months prior to departure. 
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