

**Tel No.:** +632 8400 0509 to 10 / 8521 7596

Email: info@skynettravel.ph **Mobile No.:** +63 9081462919 / +63 9159397681 Website: www.skynettravel.ph

Fax No.: +632 8526 6364

# **HONG KONG FREE & EASY**

# **LAND ARRANGEMENT | MINIMUM 2 PERSONS**

VALIDITY	3DAYS/2NIGHTS		4DAYS/3NIGHTS		EXTRA NIGHT (NO B-FAST) ROOM/NIGHT	ADDITIONAL B-FAST	HOTEL PEAK DAYS SURCHARGE
	Twin/ Triple	Single	Twin/ Triple	Single	Twin/Single	Person/Day	Room/Night
03-31 DEC 01JAN-14MAR 15-31MAR	103 88 103	206 176 206	120 103 125	240 206 250	63 50 65	N/A	DEC 24-25 add \$9 DEC 31 add \$9 JAN 25-29 add \$46
03-31 DEC	128	256	159	318	92	N/A	NIL
03DEC-01JAN 02JAN-31MAR	118 103	236 206	148 123	296 246	85 68	INCL	DEC 23 add \$30 DEC 24-25 add \$75 DEC 26-27 add \$20 DEC 28-29 add \$75 DEC 30-31 add \$100 JAN 1 add \$70
03DEC-01JAN 02JAN-31MAR	125 103	250 206	158 123	316 246	93 68	INCL	DEC 23 add \$30 DEC 24-25 add \$75 DEC 26-27 add \$20 DEC 28-29 add \$75 DEC 30-31 add \$100 JAN 1 add \$70
03DEC-01JAN 02JAN-31MAR	133 126	266 253	169 160	338 320	95 88	15	DEC 24-29 add \$30 DEC30-JAN1 add \$55 JAN 26-29 add \$65
03-14 DEC 15DEC-04JAN	135 130	270 260	173 166	346 333	98 93	15 15	DEC 22-25 add \$90 DEC 27-29 add \$90 DEC 30 add \$160 JAN 1 add \$160
03-31 DEC	133	266	168	336	93	18 15 18	DEC 23-29 add \$40 DEC 30-31 add \$65
03-31 DEC	148	296	188	376	110		DEC 24-26 add \$50 DEC 31 add \$50
03-31 DEC	158	316	206	413	119	19 19	DEC 31 add \$85
03DEC-05JAN	180	360	243	486	143	19	DEC 6-7 add \$40 DEC 13-14 add \$40 DEC 20-23 add \$40 DEC 24-29 add \$65 DEC 30 add \$150 DEC 31 add \$225 JAN 1 add \$65
03DEC-01JAN	195	390	275	550	156	20	DEC 23-31 add \$65
03DEC-01JAN	220	440	313	626	180	23 23 23 23 23	DEC 23-31 add \$70
03DEC-01JAN	239	478	343	686	203	25	DEC 23-31 add \$70
03DEC-01JAN	265	530	383	766	220	33	DEC 23-31 add \$75
	01JAN-14MAR 15-31MAR  03-31 DEC  03DEC-01JAN 02JAN-31MAR  03DEC-01JAN 02JAN-31MAR  03DEC-01JAN 02JAN-31MAR  03-14 DEC 15DEC-04JAN  03-31 DEC  03-31 DEC  03-31 DEC  03-31 DEC  03DEC-01JAN 03DEC-01JAN  03DEC-01JAN	Twin/Triple	VALIDITY   Twin/Triple   Single	VALIDITY         Twin/ Triple         Single Triple           03-31 DEC 013AN-14MAR 15-31MAR         103 206 120 103 206 125           03-31 DEC         128 256 159           03-31 DEC         128 256 159           03DEC-01JAN 02JAN-31MAR         118 236 148 123 123           03DEC-01JAN 02JAN-31MAR         125 250 158 123 160           03DEC-01JAN 02JAN-31MAR         126 253 160           03-14 DEC 15DEC-04JAN 130 260 166         135 270 173 160           03-31 DEC 148 296 168         168           03-31 DEC 158 316 206         168           03-31 DEC 158 316 206         168           03-31 DEC 158 316 206         168           03DEC-05JAN 180 360 243         243           03DEC-01JAN 220 440 313         239 478 343	Twin	Tourin	VALIDITY

#### **INCLUSIONS**

- ✓ Hotel Accommodation with daily breakfast
- Roundtrip Airport Hotel Airport Transfers
- √ Hong Kong Complimentary Half Day City Tour

# **SNEAK-IN RATE (Adult or Child same rate)**

- ✓ **USD45** per person for 3Days/2Nights
- ✓ **USD50** per person for 4Days/3Nights

# NOTE

✓ No outside breakfast for hotels in Hong Kong side.

## **WEEKEND SURCHARGE (Friday and Saturday)**

✓ USD10 per person per night

# **MANDATORY TIPPING (After Hong Kong City Tour)**

✓ **HKD50** per person

#### **OPTIONAL TOURS** (Child 3 - 11 years old)

### **Hong Kong Disneyland Tour**

- ✓ USD106 per adult | USD95 per child
- √ Round trip hotel transfers

#### **Lantau Island Tour**

- ✓ **USD85** per adult | **USD70** per child
- ✓ Ngong Ping Cable Car & Po Lin Monastery
- ✓ Without lunch
- ✓ Minimum 5 persons

#### **Macau Day Tour**

- ✓ USD105 per adult | USD95 per child
- √ 2 way ferry ticket
- ✓ Round trip hotel transfers
- ✓ Lunch included
- ✓ Compulsory tipping HK\$50 per person after tour

#### Macau Day Tour via the HZM Bridge

- ✓ USD120 per adult | USD110 per child
- √ 1 way transfer by bus via the new bridge + one way return ferry ticket
- √ Round trip hotel transfers
- ✓ Lunch included
- ✓ Compulsory tipping HK\$50 per person after tour

#### **Ocean Park Tour**

- ✓ USD65 per adult | USD55 per child
- ✓ Round trip hotel transfers

#### **Shenzhen Day Tour**

- ✓ USD55 per adult | USD45 per child
- $\checkmark$  1 way train ticket included
- ✓ Without lunch
- ✓ Transfer back to hotel on your own
- ✓ Minimum 2 adult Philippine passport holders required

#### **The Pearl of Orient Night Tour**

- ✓ USD62 per adult | USD58 per child
- $\checkmark$  1 way Peak Tram ride to the top of the peak
- ✓ Entrance ticket to Sky Terrace, the highest look-out point from the peak
- ✓ Entrance ticket to Madame Tussauds Wax Museum
- Before tour end, transfer to the biggest night market for free time shopping. Transfer back to hotel on your
- ✓ Minimum 10 persons

#### **TOUR ITINERARY**

#### **DAY 01 MANILA - HONG KONG**

Arrive at Hong Kong International Airport. Meet and transfer to hotel for check-in. Free time for own leisure. Overnight at hotel.

#### DAY 02 HONG KONG HALF DAY CITY TOUR (B)

- After breakfast, enjoy whole day free time or join to complimentary Hong Kong Half Day City Tour.
- ✓ Visit Avenue Stars, Aberdeen Fishing Village, drive pass by the Mid-levels of Victoria Peak, Jewelry Factory and Souvenir Store. Tour end at Tsimshatsui for free time. Back to hotel on your own. Overnight.

# **DAY 03 FREE TIME / DEPARTURE (B)**

- ✓ For 3Days/2Nights: After breakfast, free time until transfer to Hong Kong International Airport for your departure back to Manila.
- ✓ <u>For 4Days/3Nights:</u> After breakfast, enjoy whole day free time. Overnight at hotel.

#### DAY 04 HONG KONG - MANILA (B)

✓ After breakfast, free time until transfer to airport for your departure back to Manila.

#### **BOOKING CONDITIONS**

- Daily seat-in-coach transfer services from Airport to Hotel starts from 9:30AM 11:00PM and Hotel to Airport starts from 7:00AM 7:00PM only.
- ✓ Any flights arrive after 11PM (please note that maximum time of waiting is only 1.5hrs soon after the plane landed and this is based to the normal scheduled arrival flight time, but there will be no more pick up/transfer service and no refund from us if the flight delays more than 2hrs from the normal scheduled arrival flight time).

# Airport to Hotel vice versa

- ✓ Seat-In-Coach USD13 per person
- ✓ Private Coach USD175
- ✓ Private Deluxe Van USD95

#### Hotel to Hong Kong Disneyland

- Private Coach USD175
- ✓ Private Deluxe Van USD95

#### **Hotel to Ocean Park or Ferry Terminal**

- ✓ Private Coach USD175
- ✓ Private Coach 03D1/3
  ✓ Private Deluxe Van USD95

#### **REMARKS**

- $\checkmark$  Rates are quoted in U.S. Dollars on per person basis.
- ✓ Rates are subject to change without prior notice.
- ✓ Rates are not valid during Black-out Dates, Conventions, Special Events and Peak Periods.
- ✓ Rooms are subject to availability.
- ✓ Guest are protected with a similar class hotel due to conditions or situations beyond our control except caused by natural calamity.
- ✓ Non-refundable for any unused Tours, Meal or other services.
- ✓ Child Travelling with no Parents must apply DSWD Travel Clearance.
- ✓ Travel Insurance is highly recommended.
- ✓ Surcharge for Non-Philippine Passport Holders **USD40** per person.
- ✓ Passport must be valid 6 months prior to departure.







